1)) COACHES 01634 726412

MY 1 Lordswood — Greenacre / Walderslade Girls School /
Victory Academy / Holcombe Grammar School

From 21st September 2020

Mondays to Fridays (School Term Times Only)

Mornings (am)

Princes Avenue, Opposite Morrisons Supermarket 07:29 Please Note:

Dargets Road, Walderslade Primary School 07:33 For enquiries regarding bus
Lordswood Shopping Centre 07:37 passes and payments please
Clandon Road First Stop 07:39 contact Medway Gouncil on
Clandon Road, Mayford Road 07:40 01634 333455.

Badger Road 07:43 , .

Lordswood Lane, Lordswood Close 07:45 12:3 _s?/r(;/bc?nfsfto&epe%s?gﬂders
Lordswood Lane, Opposite Lynton Road 07:47 Yeliow Bus Pass on you at all
Prince Charles Avenue, Ballens Road 07:48 times when using this service
Princes Avenue, Dargets Road 07:52 and adhere to the terms &
Walderslade Road, Chestnut Avenue 07:54 conditions of the pass.
Poachers Pocket for Greenacre / Walderslade Girls School 07:55

Magpie Hall Road opp The Victory Academy 08:02

Letchworth Avenue for Holcombe Grammar 08:05

After School (pm)

Magpie Hall Road adj The Victory Academy 15:20

Letchworth Avenue for Holcombe Grammar 15:30

Poachers Pocket 15:40

Walderslade Road, Chestnut Avenue
Princes Avenue

Dargets Road, Walderslade Primary School
Dargets Road, Blackthorne Avenue
Lordswood Lane, Lordswood Close
Badger Road

Clandon Road Mayford Road

Lordswood Shopping Centre

Prince Charles Avenue Ballens Road
Prince Charles Avenue

Princes Avenue, adj Morrisons Supermarket

0V XV IVIOVIVIOIOILVIODIODD

(R= On Request)

Service MY1 (AM)
Princes Avenue (Morrisons), Dargets Road, Albemarle Road, Kestrel Road, Albemarle Road, Clandon Road, Gleaming Wood Drive, Badger Road,
Lordswood Lane, Prince Charles Avenue, Princes Avenue, Walderslade Road, Magpie Hall Road (VA), Letchworth Avenue.

Service MY1 (PM)
Magpie Hall Road (VA), Letchworth Avenue, Walderslade Road, Princes Avenue, Dargets Road, Lordswood Lane, Badger Road, Gleaming Wood
Drive, Clandon Road, Albemarle Road, Kestrel Road, Albemarle Road, Lordswood Lane, Prince Charles Avenue, Princes Avenue (Morrisons).

This bus service is provided on behalf of Medway Council, if you have any comments or suggestions please write to
Medway Council Intergrated Transport Department, Gun Wharf, Dock Road, Chatham, Kent ME4 4TR.

www.asdtransport.com



